Printing time:08:56

TUESDAY, 20.09.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GéEEi}ﬁ:;fGéﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggiov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

09:00| 4772 |CHN 2 |KUNSHAN GUANGX.B. 1.18|6.50|13.0|1.58|23.0|2.00|65.012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.67 | 1.32]1.35|2.90|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.27 | 7.50
09:30| 4770 |CHN 2 |[NANJ.CITY SUZHOU J. 2.25]2.95|3.35|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
09:30| 4771 |CHN 2 |[NANTONG BENIN.IT 1.03]13.0{30.0/1.20|50.0|1.47|70.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.25|1.05]|1.15|1.87|3.99|22.0]2.55|2.65]1.05| 8.50
11:30/4744 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |WUHAN TT 2.95|3.70|2.05]|4.80|3.25]9.00|5.90|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.80 | 3.80|2.05|8.00|1.87 | 5.90|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.00
11:30/4745 |CHN 1 |[SANGHA.S. M.HAKKA 2.75]3.10|2.55|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.502.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.45
12:00/4850 |JPN 2 |[KUMAMOTO GRULLA M. 1.53|3.80|6.00]2.35|10.0|3.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20| 3.00 | 14.0 | 2.05 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
13:30/4746 |CHN 1 (WUHAN SHENZHEN 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70|4.60]6.75|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.75| 1.90 | 2.20
13:30(4747 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. SHAN.PORT 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20]10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.05
13:30{4750 |CHN 1 |DAL.PROF. HEBEI C. 1.10]9.00|16.0]1.32|25.0|1.70|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22|2.15|3.70 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.35| 1.13 | 6.00
13:30/4769 |CHN 2 HEILONGJ. QINGD.Q. 3.15]3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.50| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.95
15:00{12007|ENGD |MILLW.M21 CHARL.M21 2.10/3.90|2.80|3.10 | 4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72 1.25]1.30|1.42]1.65
15:00/ 8518 |[ENGD |COVEN.M21 SH.W.M21 1.45]4.50|5.50]1.97 | 7.25 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.40|1.57|1.27 | 2.65
15:00/ 8519 |TAN 1 |KINONDONI IHEFU 1.33]4.40|10.0]1.97|20.0|2.85|40.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.45|1.67|1.55|4.10|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05] 1.62 | 9.00
15:45/3711 |IRN 2 |ARM.GOHAR KHOSH.T. 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
16:00/1917 |[SVN 2 |RUDAR V. LENDAVA 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.30|3.30]9.00|6.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.65 | 1.87
16:00(3713|IRN 2 |SAIPA I FAJR SEP. 2.10|3.00|3.70]3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
16:00| 4451 |SVK C |[FOMAT M. POHRONIE 7.00/4.40|1.40]112.0|1.92]|32.0|2.65|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|8.50|8.00|2.55|13.0|1.42|3.05|1.57 | 1.87|3.50 | 1.30
16:15/3712 |IRN 2 |SHAMS AZ. SHAHRD.H. 1.85|3.15|4.50]3.05|7.50|5.70 | 15.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.90 | 2.50] 1.92 | 6.25|2.90 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.30
16:30/ 3561 |CZE C [MARIAN.L. PRIBRAM 16.0|8.00|1.12]125.0|1.2865.0|1.75]14.70|1.15|1.40|1.55|17.0 | 16.0]2.75|19.0| 1.15| 1.65[1.85 | 1.92 ]| 3.99 | 1.05
16:45/3714|IRN 2 |KH.FARS ASTARA 3.20|2.65|2.55|5.60|4.30|10.09.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 | 5.30 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.10
16:50| 2944 |QATLC|AL DUHAIL AL MARKH. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30| 1.62 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
17:00| 3132 |DE 4B |RAIN LECH AUGZB.II 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.80|3.50]8.50 | 6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.10 |3.45|1.90|6.75]|1.72 | 5.30|1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.85
18:00(12276/ CAFC |REAL BAM. DOUANES (0:0) 1.53|3.60|6.75]|2.35|13.0|3.90|25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|2.80 | 1.97|1.72|4.70| 3.15|18.0|2.35|2.85|1.82 | 6.25
18:30| 3142 |DE 4B |TURKUCU G.FUER.Il 1.55]3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.50 | 17.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.20 |1.72]1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.55 | 3.80
19:00(12136)NO4G1|GR. IL Il OPPSAL 2.00|3.80|2.95]2.95|4.50 2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95 1.35]1.50|1.55|1.95
19:00| 3331 |AUT3M KALSDORF ALERHEIL. 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00)3.45|3.25|1.77 |6.00]| 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60
19:00|8520 |QCLW [SOCIEDA.W BAYERN W 14.06.50 |1.17125.0|1.4865.0|1.97|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|17.0 | 16.0|3.50 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 2.45]6.50 | 1.20
19:05|2945 |QATLC|ARABI D. AL SHAMAL 1.65|4.10|4.10]2.45|5.80|3.90|10.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.05|1.82|1.55|3.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.45 | 1.72 | 1.45 | 2.55
19:05| 2946 |QATLC|GHARRAFA RAYYAN 1.65]3.90|4.30]2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85]|1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.55 | 2.85
19:30| 3348 |AT3WT|KITZBUHEL SV HALL 1.35/4.80|6.75]1.77|9.00|2.50 | 28.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.50 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.22 | 3.05
20:00{12277|/ARG 1 |ROSARIO W RACING W 5.20/3.90|1.58|7.50|2.25 2.90]1.35/1.95|1.95 1.40(1.60]2.75|1.35
20:00| 1641 |NLD C |ASWH KOZAKKEN 4.30|3.60|1.85]6.50|2.80|12.04.80]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|5.50 | 5.00]2.20 | 10.0| 1.65|4.20 | 1.53 | 1.82]2.75 | 1.65
20:00/1642 |NLD C |DE TREF. NOORDWIJK 1.80|3.60|4.60|2.75|6.75|4.60 | 12.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.40 | 2.05|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 3.00
20:00| 1643 |NLD C |DOVO SPAKENBU. 4.40/3.70|1.80|6.50|2.75|13.0 | 4.60]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05] 5.60 | 5.00|2.10 |9.50| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.60 | 1.52
20:00| 1644 NLD C |Us HSV HOEK 1.55|4.20|6.00|2.25|9.50|3.50|23.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.00 | 1.73|1.57 |3.60|2.60|12.0|1.58 | 1.92|1.47 | 3.60
20:00| 1645 [NLD C |SCHEVEN. HARKEMASE 1.45|4.60|7.00]2.00|11.0]3.00|33.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|1.70 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.00|2.45|11.0|1.43 | 1.67 | 1.32| 3.30
20:00| 8710 [ELDVK|MORECAMBE |HARTLEP. 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.85
20:00| 8711 |[ELDVK|SWINDON PLYMOUTH 2.90|3.25|2.35]|4.70|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.45 | 2.05
20:00| 8712 |[ELDVK|TRANMERE BOLTON 3.50]3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.60 | 4.70| 2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
20:00| 8715 |[ELDVK|SHREWSB. PORT VALE 2.85|3.10|2.45|4.80|4.00]9.00|8.00|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]4.90|3.80|2.15|7.50]|2.05|6.75]|1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.40
20:00| 8734 |[ELDVK|ROCHDALE LIVER.M21 2.50]3.30|2.65|3.90|4.20]7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.87 | 1.95
20:00| 8735 |[ELDVK|BARNSLEY NEWC.M21 1.85]3.60(3.80]2.80|5.50|4.70 | 10.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.35|2.05]|1.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.72]| 1.57 | 2.45
20:00| 8736 [ELDVK|LINC.CITY DONCASTER 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.0015.10| 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.75|2.20]1.75|4.902.35|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
20:00| 8738 |[ELDVK|CHELTENH. WALSALL 2.20]3.20|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.90
20:00| 8739 |[ELDVK|STEVENAGE WYCOMBE 2.30]3.20|3.003.705.00]7.25/9.00|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.70 | 2.95] 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.75
20:00| 8748 |ELDVK|NORTHAMP. CAMBRIDGE 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.15|11.0|5.90|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 4.90|2.35 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.15 | 2.05
20:00| 8749 |[ELDVK|LEYTON SUTTON U. 2.35|3.2012.90]3.80|4.70|7.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.70 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.60
20:00| 8750  ELDVK|CARLISLE FLEETWOOD 2.7013.20|2.50|4.404.10]8.50 | 7.75|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30 | 3.40|1.92|6.50|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.30
20:00| 8758 |[ELDVK|SHEFF.W. BURTON 1.42|4.30|7.00]2.00|12.0|2.80|30.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.92|1.57|1.50|3.40|2.75|14.0|1.75|2.10|1.42|4.40
20:30{12176/ARG 5 |ARG.ROS. YUPANQUI 2.70|3.00 | 2.65]|4.40|4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 |3.45]2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.50
20:30[12278 QCLW |G.RANG.W BENFICA W 3.70|3.45]1.92]5.50|3.00]10.0|5.30|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.90 | 4.30]2.10|9.00|1.67 | 4.70|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.65 | 1.75
20:30| 2051 ENFAC|BRACKN.T. CHES.UTD. 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.60|3.70]8.50 | 6.75]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]3.70 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.90
20:30| 2052 |[ENFACHARTLEY BATH CITY 4.00|3.60(1.80]5.90|2.65|10.04.50]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|4.60|4.40|1.97 |7.75|1.55|3.991.38|1.57|2.30|1.45
20:30| 8521 |QCLW |ARSENAL W AJAX W 1.12|7.50|18.0|1.38|30.0|1.85|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.20|1.25|2.30|4.10 | 22.0|2.35|2.55|1.18 | 8.00
20:30| 8718 [ELDVK|STOCKPORT  (WOLV.M21 2.60|3.30|2.55|4.204.00]7.50|7.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.35|2.85|1.77 | 5.90|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 1.97
20:30| 8737 |[ELDVK|SALFORD ACCRINGT. 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.70|3.10]1.90|6.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.50
20:30| 8741 ELDVK|PETERBOR. TOTT.M21 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.00|5.405.30|9.50]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.102.50 | 2.20| 1.65|4.50|2.05|7.25|1.53 | 1.70 | 1.67 | 2.45
20:30| 8747 |[ELDVK|GRIMSBY MANSFIELD 2.80|3.15|2.45|4.70|3.90]8.50 | 7.75|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.30
20:45/12002 ENNI |CORINT.C. FOLKEST. 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45]8.00 | 6.25|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|4.00 | 3.25|1.92|6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92
20:45[12003 ENNI |ENFIELD CANVEY 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40 | 2.75|1.82 | 5.90| 1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.15
20:45[12008/ ENNI |WIN&FINC HORSHA.FC 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70]7.50|7.25|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.00]|1.82 |5.90]|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.05
20:45[12011/ENNI |HARINGEY BILLERIC. 1.93|3.70|3.20]2.95|5.005.30 | 8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.70 | 2.20| 1.67 | 4.70|1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.45
20:45112012 ENNI |POTTER.B. BRIGHTLI. 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.40 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.25]1.67 | 4.90| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
20:4512013 ENNI |BISHOP.S. BOV&PIT 1.3314.70|7.50]1.85]|11.0]2.60| 33.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.80 | 1.47]1.45|3.15|2.90 | 16.0]1.85|2.10]1.37 | 4.60
20:45[12014 ENNI |HERNE BAY HORNCHUR. 3.70|3.80|1.75]5.30|2.65]|9.50|4.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.60
20:45| 2053 |[ENFAC/CONGLETON  [NEWC.TOWN 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.60|3.70]8.50 | 6.75|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.60 | 3.25|1.82|6.50|1.72 | 5.40|1.48 | 1.70| 2.10 | 1.85
20:45| 2054 ENFAC|F.CELTIC FYLDE 3.10]3.40|2.15|4.90|3.40]8.50|5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.90 | 3.50|1.85|6.75]|1.67 | 5.10]|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.25 | 1.75
20:45| 2055 |ENFAC/HAYES&YE. FARNBOR. 2.95|3.25|2.30|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60| 1.92 |6.75]|1.85 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 2.00
20:45| 2056 |[ENFAC|CHORLEY LIVERSED. 1.55]4.00(5.40]2.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10]|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.50|2.35|10.5]|1.58 | 1.92]|1.45| 3.25
20:45| 2057 |[ENFAC|STRATF.T. BANB.UTD 4.20]3.60|1.82]5.80|2.80 2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|4.70|4.4012.10 | 7.75|1.62 | 4.20 | 1.53 | 1.822.60 | 1.60
20:45| 2058 ENFAC|SUDBURY ST.ALBANS 8.005.30|1.30|12.0|1.70]38.02.30|3.20| 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80] 9.50 | 9.00 | 2.55 | 13.0| 1.37 | 2.35]|1.62| 1.80 | 3.45 | 1.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}ﬁffGJaﬁEj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:.E?;
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:45| 2059 |ENFAC|CHATHAM WAL&HER 2.20|3.45|3.00]3.35|4.70]5.90|8.503.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85|2.60|2.30|1.57|4.70|1.72 | 6.00 | 1.30 | 1.45| 1.57 | 1.87
20:45| 2060 |[ENFAC GAINSBOR. LONG EAT. 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.60|2.10]|1.67 |4.50]2.20 |9.00|1.65|1.95]1.70| 2.80
20:45|2061 | ENFAC|CIRENCES. MERTHYR 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.70|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.90|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.75|5.40|1.52 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.87
20:45| 2062 |ENFAC/PETERB.S. REDDITCH 1.60[3.90|5.00]2.35|7.25|3.60|16.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 |1.75]1.52 |3.502.25 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.95
20:45| 2063 |[ENFAC/BRAINTREE HEYBRIDGE 1.28(5.30|9.00|1.68|15.0]2.25|40.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.901.47 |1.32]1.32|2.50|2.75|18.0|1.65|1.85]1.20 | 3.99
20:45| 2064 |ENFAC|ILKESTON ANSTEY N. 1.30(5.30|8.001.75]|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 |1.37]1.40 | 2.90|2.95|16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
20:45|2301 ENPN |WARRIN.R. MARS.UTD 2.75|3.302.40]4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87|6.50|1.80 | 5.70|1.53 | 1.80|2.15 | 2.00
20:45|2316 |[ENPN |GUISELEY MATLOCK 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.40|3.30|10.0|5.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.40 | 4.60|2.30 | 9.00|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
20:45| 2325 |UKPS |HARROW B. HENDON 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50|4.00]6.50|7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40]|1.82 |5.90|1.50 | 1.72| 1.87 | 2.00
20:45| 2418 |SCO 4 |[STRANRAER DUMBARTON 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.92
20:45| 2421 |SCO 4 |EAST FIFE STENHOUS. 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.704.00]|7.25|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.80 | 3.15|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.20 | 2.35
20:45| 2551 \WALL |AFAN LIDO PONTYP.T. 450|4.40|1.55]6.00|2.15]13.0|3.35|2.70(1.35|1.921.95]|5.50 | 5.10]2.05 |9.50| 1.45 | 3.20 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 2.50 | 1.35
20:45| 2552 |WALL |TAFF'S W. HAVERFOR. 3.35/4.00|1.80|4.90|2.60]8.50|4.40|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.80|3.60|1.80|6.00]|1.55|3.90]|1.35|1.47|1.97 | 1.40
20:45|2553 |WALL |CAERNARF. BALA TOWN 2.50|3.702.35]|3.90|3.60]|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.30 | 2.70|1.75|5.70 | 1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
20:45| 2554 |WALL |CONNAH.QN HOLYWELL 1.10/8.50|16.0]1.30|23.0|1.75|65.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.45|1.15]|1.25|2.20|3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.50]|1.15| 6.25
20:45| 2555 |WALL |BUCKLEY GRESFORD 1.55]4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00|3.50|14.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.20|1.72|1.60 |3.70|2.35|11.0|1.72|2.05] 1.55| 3.50
20:45| 2556 |WALL |CARDIF.M. ABERYSTW. 145]4.40(5.501.97|7.75]2.95|17.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.72 |1.55]1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72]1.35| 3.00
20:45| 2557 |WALL |PENYBONT AMMANFORD |1.10|9.00|16.0|1.30|25.0|1.70|65.03.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]1.35|1.13|1.22|2.10] 3.50 | 22.0]2.20|2.30| 1.10 | 5.90
20:45| 8732 |[ELDVK|NEWPORT FOREST G. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.90
20:45| 8751 |[ELDVK|WIMBLEDON CRAWLEY 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.73 | 2.25 | 2.05 | 2.90
20:45| 8759 [ELDVK|IPSWICH ARSEN.M21 1.5813.90(5.2012.30|7.75|3.50 | 16.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 |1.72]1.50 | 3.50|2.25 | 10.5|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.42| 3.05
21:00| 1359 |URY 1 |FENIX DEFENSOR 3.20|3.10|2.25|5.30|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.75] 1.85| 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
22:00/1294 |CO2CL|ATLE.JAM. BARRANQ. 2.10]3.00|3.70|3.45|6.00]6.75|11.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50| 2.55 | 10.5]2.05| 2.85|2.40 | 3.90
22:00(1492 ECU 2 |A.S.DOM. CA LIBER. 2.90|3.00|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.20|9.00|2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.70
22:45/1375 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. RESIST.A. 2.1013.10|3.50]3.40|5.90]|6.50|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80|1.95|6.25]|2.45|9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.45
23:00|{ 1439 |ARG 1 |PATRONAT ROSARIO 2.25|3.15|3.45]3.70|5.80|7.50|10.5]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10|2.05|7.00|2.45|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.40
23:55/1533 |BRA 2 |GREMIO SPORTR. 1.75]3.30|4.80]2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0]2.25|2.95]|2.15|5.20
00:05|1722 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO CORRECAM. 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.80|5.20]7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.10|6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
01:00|1277 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. BUKARAM. 2.55|2.90|2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.30/9.50|1.98 |2.85|2.80|3.15
01:15/1376 |PRY 1 |12 OCTUB. CERRO P. 7.5013.90(1.45]|14.0|2.20]|32.0|3.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|13.0(13.0|3.35|22.0|1.67 |4.30|2.35(2.80|7.00 | 1.72
01:30/ 1440 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. GIMNAS.LP 2.65|3.10|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]4.90 |3.60|2.20|7.25]|2.25|8.00|1.88|2.502.75 | 2.90
02:00| 1494 |[ECU 2 |IMBABURA CHACARIT. 2.70|2.75|2.90|4.60 | 5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.30|3.80|2.35|8.00]|2.35|9.50]2.00|2.90|3.15| 3.30
02:05|1723 [MEX 2 |TLAXCALA TEPATITL. 2.50|2.95|2.95]|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40]2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.50|1.97 |2.75|2.75 | 3.15
02:10{ 1477 |ARG3 |TALLER.R. DEP.MER. 2.05|3.00|3.80]3.40|6.25]|6.50|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80|2.00|6.50]|2.70 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.20
02:30[12240/USL  |SAN ANTO. COLOR.S. 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.5]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05|1.70 | 4.50| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.70 | 2.85
02:30/ 1534 |BRA 2 |GUARANI NOVORIZ. 2.20/3.00|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.90
03:05/1281 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. ENVIGADO 1.75]3.35|4.802.80|8.50|5.20 | 15.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 |2.30]1.82 |5.90|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.80
04:00|1785 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. CARTAGIN. 2.20|3.35[3.05|3.45[4.90]|6.00|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.90 | 6.75|1.53 | 1.75| 1.82 | 2.30
04:00/1790 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO PUNTAREN. 1.92]3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]3.00|2.30]1.82|5.30|2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.15]1.87 | 3.10
04:00/ 8996 |lUSL 1 |TUCSON NORT.CAR. 1.98]3.70|3.05]3.05|4.90|5.60|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.05|2.40]1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.55
04:05|1730 MEX 2 |RAYAlI U.GUADAL. 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.80|5.20]7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.00|3.15]|2.10|6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
08:00| 4849 |JAP 3 |AZUL KLA. FUJIEDA 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]|10.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 |4.70]2.35|9.00|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
09:30| 4761 |CHN 2 |SHAANX.C. XINJIA.T. 1.304.80(9.50/1.83|17.0]2.55|38.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.95|1.5211.52|3.40|3.50|23.0]|2.35|2.75]|1.45|6.75




